EDAKNALATHUR CHITTIES g LOANS (P) LTD,

28/673, Paliithamam Shopping Complex, Royng North Thrissur — Br. Jammy & Faridabad, pp 12332782,

23301 14,2330144, 2338949
Website - WWW. edakkaiathurchitties‘com

e-mail : edakkalaihurchitties@gmaii‘com

KURJ INTIMATION No T ‘

Prized :
Asc?iﬁed Non-p Prized Details Auction Amount
Amt Amt. No.

89000,88000,87500,87000
3860 86500,86500,86500

".' .y

95500,95000, 94000,
94000,94000

88/183

85000,83000,84000,
86/183

84500,82000

123000, 119000, 1 19000,
115000,11 5000,101 000,
105000
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. : : (IFS Code - CSBK 0000094)
South Indian Bank - ABB Alc No. 03760 73000000224 (IFS Code - SiBL 0000376)
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